

CNR No: PBFZE10021982022

CIS No: BA-174-2022

Pinderjeet Singh Vs. State of Punjab..

Present: Sh. Mandeep Singh, Advocate for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of the same be given to State for 27.07.2022. Police record be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order 21.07.2022

Vineet Behl

Stenographer-III

(Arjun Singh Sandhu), PCS

JMIC, Abohar

UID no. PB0532