

BA-1739-2026 Malkeet Singh Vs. State of Punjab
CNR No. PBFZC0-004464-2026

Present: Proxy counsel for Sh. J.D. Kantiwal, Advocate for the
Applicant/Accused.
Ms. Shikha Dhall, learned APP for the State.

Record produced by the Investigating Agency, but proxy counsel
for the applicant/accused prayed for adjournment as Bar Members are
observing “No Work. Now to come up on 14.07.2026 for arguments on bail
application. Record be again produced on that date.

Dated :07.07.2026
(Lakhwinder Singh, Stenographer Gr.II)

Dharminder Paul Singla,
Sessions Judge, Fazilka
(UID No.PB-0083)